
WEST BOYLSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS BUS ROUTES 
(Effective 9.8.2025) 

 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL BUS 1  

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB HS/MS Bus 1 (Driver: Cat C) Full Day 1/2 Day 

6:45 PRESCOTT STREET/NUHA CIRCLE 2:14 PM 10:56 

6:46 202 PRESCOTT STREET 2:12 PM 10:55 

6:46 169 PRESCOTT STREET 2:14 PM 10:56 

6:47 PRESCOTT STREET/WINTHROP STREET 2:15 PM 10:56 

6:47 PRESCOTT STREET/WOOD STREET AM ONLY AM ONLY 

6:49 86 STERLING STREET 2:15 PM 10:57 

6:50 121 STERLING STREET 2:16 PM 10:57 

6:50 196 STERLING STREET 2:16 PM 10:57 

6:51 WESTERN AVE/ELM STREET 2:17 PM 10:59 

6:52 HORSESHOE DRIVE/LINDEN STREET 2:18 PM 11:00 

6:54 16 STERLING PLACE 2:21 PM 11:03 

6:55 45 STERLING PLACE 2:22 PM 11:04 

6:55 60 STERLING PLACE 2:22 PM 11:04 

6:56 79 STERLING PLACE 2:23 PM 11:05 

6:57 318 STERLING STREET 2:24 PM 11:06 

6:58 227 FAIRBANKS STREET 2:28 PM 11:10 

6:59 211 FAIRBANKS STREET 2:28 PM 11:10 

7:04 403 LANCASTER STREET 2:31 PM 11:13 

7:05 LANCASTER STREET/LANCASTER MEADOWS 2:32 PM 11:14 

7:06 235 LANCASTER STREET 2:32 PM 11:16 

7:06 225 LANCASTER STREET 2:33 PM 11:17 

7:08 204 LANCASTER STREET 2:35 PM 11:18 

7:09 LANCASTER STREET/HERITAGE LANE 2:36 PM 11:19 
 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL BUS 2  

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB HS/MS Bus 2 (Driver: Matt G) Full Day 1/2 Day 

6:55  330 GOODALE STREET 2:29 PM 11:10 

6:57  122 LEE STREET 2:30 PM 11:11 

7:00  247 GOODALE ST 2:32 PM 11:13 

7:01  GOODALE ST/OLDE CENTURY FARM 2:29 PM 11:10 

7:01 113 GOODALE STREET 2:27 PM 11:08 

7:03 72 MALDEN STREET 2:26 PM 11:07 

7:04 MALDEN STREET/CRESCENT STREET 2:23 PM 11:04 

7:06  CRESCENT ST/PINE ARDEN DR 2:23 PM 11:04 

7:10  C/O N MAIN ST/REED STREET 2:10 AM 10:50 

7:10  92 NORTH MAIN STREET 2:11 PM 10:50 

7:11 128 NORTH MAIN STREET 2:12 PM 10:52 

7:11  NORTH MAIN STREET/STILLWATER HEIGHTS  2:12 PM 10:52 

7:13 LAUREL ST/RIVINGTON DR 2:16 PM 10:57 

7:14 17 HOSMER STREET 2:16 PM 10:57 

7:14 78 HOSMER STREET 2:17 PM 10:58 

PM ONLY HOMSER ST/KEYES ST 2:17 PM 11:00 

7:15  NORTH MAIN ST/HIGH ST 2:19 PM 11:02 

 

 

 



MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL BUS 3  

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB HS/MS Bus 3 (Driver: Jeannette F) Full Day 1/2 Day 

6:51 226 PROSPECT ST 2:13 PM 10:53 AM 

6:52  264 PROSPECT ST 2:14 PM 10:54 AM 

6:52  295 PROSPECT ST 2:14 PM 10:54 AM 

6:53  PROSPECT ST/LAWRENCE STREET 2:15 PM 10:55 AM 

6:53  PROSPECT ST/EVANS ST 2:16 PM 10:56 AM 

6:54  524 PROSPECT ST 2:16 PM 10:56 AM 

6:54  PROSPECT STREET/GLENWOOD AVE 2:17 PM 10:57 AM 

6:58  587 PROSPECT ST 2:18 PM 10:58 AM 

6:59  575 PROSPECT ST 2:19 PM 10:59 AM 

6:59  593 PROSPECT ST 2:20 PM 11:00 AM 

7:01  539 PROSPECT ST 2:20 PM 11:01 AM 

7:04  WOODLAND ST/PHEASANT HILL RUN 2:23 PM 11:03 AM 

7:02  163 WOODLAND ST 2:24 PM 11:04 AM 

7:02  149 WOODLAND ST 2:24 PM 11:04 AM 

7:03  WOODLAND ST/EDWARDS ST 2:25 PM 11:05 AM 

7:04  WOODLAND ST/MEADOWBROOK DRIVE 2:26 PM 11:05 AM 

7:05  WOODLAND ST/WOODLAND HEIGHTS 2:29 PM 11:07 AM 

7:05  WOODLAND ST/SHRINE AVE 2:30 PM 11:07 AM 

7:09 181 WEST BOYLSTON STREET   

PM ONLY 216 WEST BOYLSTON STREET 2:33 PM **** 

7:09  153 WEST BOYLSTON STREET 2:33 PM 11:10 AM 

 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL BUS 4  

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB HS/MS Bus 4 (Driver: Rose P) Full Day 1/2 Day 

6:50 150 WORCESTER STREET   

6:50  WORCESTER ST/HOWARD STREET 2:19 PM 11:01 

6:51  250 WORCESTER ST 2:19 PM 11:01 

6:52  256 WORCESTER ST 2:20 PM 11:02 

6:53  WORCESTER ST/MAPLEWOOD AVE 2:25 PM 11:06 

6:55  WORCESTER ST/EDGEWOOD STREET 2:25 PM 11:06 

6:57  WORCESTER ST/KINGS MOUNTAIN ST 2:22 PM 11:03 

6:59 11 FRANKLIN ST 2:15 PM 11:00 

07:02 HENRY ST/FRANKLIN STREET 2:12 PM 10:57 

PM ONLY 137 WORCESTER STREET 2:27 PM 11:10 

07:02 HENRY ST/COLONIAL HILL DR 2:11 PM 10:56 

07:03 5 BOWEN STREET 2:10 PM 10:56 

07:03 42 BOWEN STREET 2:10 PM 10:56 

 

 

 

 



 

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL BUS 5  

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB HS/MS Bus 5 (Driver: Cheryl P) Full Day 1/2 Day 

06:50 80 TEMPLE ST 2:07  10:50 

6:55  104 MAPLE ST 2:12  10:55 

6:58  MAPLE ST/PIERCE STREET 2:14  10:57 

6:58  MAPLE ST/VALLEY FORGE CIRCLE 2:15  10:58 

7:00  25 SHREWSBURY ST 2:15  10:58 

7:00  SHREWSBURY ST/AFRA DR 2:16  10:59 

7:05  92 SHREWSBURY ST 2:18  11:01 

7:08  325 SHREWSBURY ST 2:20 11:02 

7:13  27 HARTWELL STREET 2:23  11:05 

7:16  323 MAPLE ST 2:24  11:06 

7:17  MAPLE ST/YALE AVE 2:25  11:07 

7:18  284 MAPLE ST 2:26  11:08 

7:18  261 MAPLE ST 2:27  11:08 

7:19  245 MAPLE ST 2:28  11:09 

7:20  MAPLE ST/KINGS MOUNTAIN 2:29  11:09 

7:20  118 MAPLE ST 2:27  11:08 

7:21  111 MAPLE ST 2:30  11:10 

7:21  87 MAPLE ST 2:30  11:10 

7:21 24 CHURCH STREET 2:37 11:17 

7:25  39 WORCESTER STREET 2:35  11:15 

 

 

 

CTEI 2025-2026 School Year 

CTEI Bus Route 

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* Please contact CTEI or AA Transportation 

AM CTEI (Driver: Jose W) Full Day 1/2 Day 

06:03 WEST BOYLSTON ST/FRANKLIN ST 3:14 PM 11:36 

06:04 

C/O WORCESTER ST/FRANKLIN ST/PEDI 

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 3:15 PM 11:37 

06:07 10/11 MAPLE STREET 3:16 PM 11:38 

06:10 C/O WORCESTER ST/PIERCE ST 3:20 PM 11:45 

06:13 C/O WOODLAND ST/WOODLAND HEIGHTS 2:24 PM 11:48 

06:13 GOODALE STREET/LEE STREET 2:27 PM 11:35 

06:19 GOODALE STREET/BROOKS CROSSING 2:29 PM 11:35 

06:20 

GOODALE STREET/OLDE CENTURY FARM 

ROAD 2:31 PM 11:22 

06:28 STERLING STREET/STERLING PLACE 2:37 PM 11:22 

06:35 C/O NORTH MAIN STREET/ REED STREET 2:42 PM 11:17 

06:41 C/O LAUREL STREET/HOSMER STREET 2:46 PM 11:13 

 



 

 

 

 

Major Edwards Elementary School BUS 1 

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB ELEMENTARY BUS 1 (DRIVER: CAT C) FULL DAY 1/2 Day 

07:25 220 PRESCOTT STREET 3:00  11:30  

07:25 223 PRESCOTT STREET 3:01  11:30  

07:25 C/O NUHA CIRCLE/PRESCOTT ST 3:02  11:32  

07:26 PRESCOTT STREET/SHADY LANE 3:03  11:32  

07:26 67 PRESCOTT STREET 3:05  11:34  

07:28 121 STERLING STREET 3:05  11:34  

07:28 139 STERLING STREET 3:08  11:37  

07:29 151 STERLING STREET 3:08  11:37  

07:31 11 WESTERN AVE 3:10  11:39  

07:31 WESTERN ST/ELM STREET 3:11  11:40  

07:31 14 BIRCH ST 3:11  11:40  

07:32 BIRCH ST/HORSESHOE DR 3:12  11:41  

07:33 30 HORSESHOE DR 3:12  11:41  

07:34 61 STERLING PLACE                 3:14  11:43  

07:34 79 STERLING PLACE                 3:14  11:43  

07:35 322 STERLING STREET             3:15  11:44  

07:37 227 FAIRBANKS ST 3:16  11:45  

07:37 220 FAIRBANKS ST 3:16  11:45  

07:39 183 FAIRBANKS ST 3:17  11:46  

07:42 14 HERITAGE STREET 3:24  12:02  

07:42 24 HERITAGE STREET 3:24  12:02 

07:43 204 LANCASTER STREET 3:19  11:48  

07:45 407 LANCASTER STREET 3:21  11:49  

07:46 LANCASTER/CAMPGROUND 3:22  12:00  

07:45 LANCASTER STREET/LANCASTER MEADOWS 3:22  12:00  

07:47 225 LANCASTER STREET 3:23  12:01  

07:48 105 LANCASTER STREET AM ONLY AM ONLY 

07:49 56 LANCASTER ST 3:26  12:04  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Major Edwards Elementary School BUS 2 

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB Elementary Bus 2 (Driver: Matt G) Full Day 1/2 Day 

7:29 NORTH MAIN ST/REED STREET 3:00 PM 11:37 

7:29 92 NORTH MAIN ST 3:01 PM 11:38 

7:30 118 N MAIN ST 3:02 PM 11:39 

7:33 7 STILLWATER HEIGHTS DR 3:05 PM 11:41 

7:34 154 NORTH MAIN STREET 3:06 PM 11:42 

7:36 144 HOSMER ST 3:07 PM 11:43 

7:37 96 HOSMER ST 3:07 PM 11:43 

7:37  50 HOSMER ST 3:08 PM 11:44 

7:38  31 HOSMER ST 3:09 PM 11:45 

7:39  25 HOSMER ST 3:10 PM 11:45 

7:41  12 RIVINGTON DR 3:13 PM 11:48 

7:42  48 RIVINGTON DR 3:13 PM 11:48 

7:46  KEYES STREET/ALMANAC WAY 3:16 PM 11:51 

7:46  31 KEYES STREET 3:16 PM 11:51 

7:47  42 KEYES STREET 3:17 PM 11:52 

7:50 133 N MAIN ST 3:20 PM 11:55 

7:50  127 N MAIN ST 3:20 PM 11:55 

7:51 N MAIN ST/HIGH STREET 3:21 PM 11:56 

7:52 N MAIN ST/MAY ST 3:22 PM 11:55 

7:55 46 TOWNSEND DRIVE 3:25 PM 11:58 

7:58 MALDEN STREET/CRESCENT STREET 3:27 PM 12:00 

7:58 72 MALDEN ST 3:27 PM 12:01 

7:59 67 MALDEN ST 3:28 PM 12:01 

8:00  GOODALE STREET/OLDE CENTURY FARM ROAD 3:30 PM 12:03 

8:02  123 LEE ST 3:32 PM 12:05 

8:02  102 LEE ST 3:32 PM 12:05 

8:03  22 BROOKS CROSSING 3:33 PM 12:06 

8:05  113 GOODALE ST 3:34 PM 12:07 

8:06  247 GOODALE ST 3:35 PM 12:08 

8:07  51 NEWTON ST AM ONLY AM ONLY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Major Edwards Elementary School BUS 3 ** BUS 3 HAS DIFFERENT PM DROP OFF ROUTE* 

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB Elementary Bus 3 (Driver: Jeanette F) AM ROUTE 

7:29  264 PROSPECT STREET 

7:30  PROSPECT STREET/APPLEWOOD ROAD 

7:30  PROSPECT STREET/LAWRENCE STREET 

07:31 PROSPECT ST/EVANS ROAD 

7:33  WOODLAND STREET/EVANS STREET 

7:33  278 WOODLAND ST 

7:34  586 PROSPECT ST 

7:35  PROSPECT ST/GLENWOOD STREET 

7:36  587 PROSPECT ST 

7:36  575B PROSPECT ST 

7:37  29 PHEASANT HILL DRIVE 

7:38  139 WOODLAND ST 

7:39  110 WOODLAND ST 

07:40 WOODLAND ST/EDWARDS ST 

07:40 3 ALPINE ST 

07:41 18 BLUE RIDGE RD 

07:42 11 HAWTHORNE DRIVE 

7:43  10 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE 

7:47  WOODLAND ST/ALHAMBRA ROAD 

7:51  41 HENRY STREET 

7:52  3 MONTICELLO AVE 

7:53  13 HENRY STREET 

7:53  C/O HENRY STREET/FRANKLIN STREET 

7:54  82 FRANKLIN STREET 

7:55  PROSPECT STREET/SCARLETT ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

Major Edwards Elementary School BUS 3 PM ROUTE 

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

PM WB Elementary Bus 3 (Driver: Jeannette F) PM ROUTE Full Day 

3:07  PROSPECT STREET/SCARLETT STREET 11:43  

3:07  82 FRANKLIN STREET 11:43  

3:09  41 HENRY STREET 11:45  

3:10  3 MONTICELLO AVE 11:45  

3:10  13 HENRY STREET 11:46  

3:10  C/O HENRY STREET/FRANKLIN STREET 11:47 

3:11  WOODLAND ST/ALHAMBRA ROAD 11:51 

3:15  WOODLAND ST/EDWARDS  11:51 

3:17 18 BLUE RIDGE ROAD 11:52 

3:17 11 HAWTHORNE DRIVE 11:53 

3:19  10 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE 11:55 

3:19  3 ALPINE STREET 11:56 

3:20  110 WOODLAND STREET 11:57 

3:21  139 WOODLAND STREET 11:58 

3:22  29 PHEASANT HILL DRIVE 12:00 

3:25  586 PROSPECT STREET 12:03 

3:27 PROSPECT STREET/GLENWOOD STREET 12:05 

3:32 587 PROSPECT STREET 12:06 

3:33 575B PROSPECT STREET 12:07 

3:36 WOODLAND STREET/EVANS ROAD 12:10 

3:36 278 WOODLAND STREET 12:10 

3:37 PROSPECT STREET/EVANS ROAD 12:11 

3:38 PROSPECT STREET/LAWRENCE 12:12 

3:38 PROSPECT STREET/APPLEWOOD ROAD 12:12 

3:39  264 PROSPECT STREET 12:13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Major Edwards Elementary School BUS 4 

*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB Elementary Bus 4 (Driver: Rose P) Full Day 1/2 Day 

7:17  20 TEMPLE ST 3:00  11:41 

7:18  80 TEMPLE ST 3:01  11:42 

7:20  C/O PINEWOOD DRIVE/TEMPLE STREET 3:02  11:42 

7:21  71 TEMPLE ST 3:03  11:44 

7:21  33 TEMPLE ST 3:03  11:44 

7:22 150 WORCESTER STREET 3:04 11:45 

7:22  167 WORCESTER STREET 3:04  11:45 

7:22  178 WORCESTER STREET 3:05  11:46 

7:23  WORCESTER ST/BANCROFT STREET 3:06  11:47 

7:23   WORCESTER STREET/HOWARD STREET 3:07  11:48 

7:24  250 WORCESTER STREET 3:08  11:49 

7:25  408 WORCESTER STREET 3:09  11:50 

7:27  19 MAPLEWOOD DR 3:11  11:50  

7:28  C/O MAPLEWOOD AVE/LONGVIEW ST 3:12  11:51  

7:28  7 PEACHTREE STREET 3:12  11:52  

7:29  27 EDGEWOOD AVE 3:13  11:52  

7:29  16 EDGEWOOD AVE AM ONLY AM ONLY 

7:30  28 YORKTOWN ROAD 3:16  11:55  

7:31  30 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 3:17  11:55  

7:31  38 KINGS MOUNTAIN ROAD 3:18 11:56  

7:32  73 BUNKERHILL PARKWAY 3:20  11:57  

7:34  C/O LEXINGTON DRIVE/KINGS MOUNTAIN 3:22  11:59  

7:35  LEXINGTON DRIVE/TRENTON LANE 3:23  11:59  

7:36  7 BRANDYWINE ROAD 3:25  12:02 

PM ONLY 19 PIERCE STREET 3:26  12:03 

7:39  SHRINE AVE/PHILIPS DRIVE 3:33  12:10 

7:41  20 CAVOUR CIRCLE 3:33  12:10 

7:41  60/62 CAVOUR CIRCLE 3:34  12:11 

7:42  70 CAVOUR CIRCLE 3:35  12:12 

7:44  17 WOODLAND HEIGHTS DRIVE 3:37  12:14 

7:46  4 WESTLAND CIRCLE 3:39  12:16 

7:47  25 WESTLAND CIRCLE 3:38  12:15 

7:48  33 WESTLAND CIRCLE 3:38 12:15 

7:53  186 WEST BOYLSTON ST 3:30  12:07 

7:56  181 WEST BOYLSTON ST 3:41  12:18 

 
 
 
 
 
Major Edwards Elementary School BUS 5 



*Times are estimate and stops are subject to change* 

AM WB Elementary Bus 5 (Driver: Cheryl P) Full Day 1/2 Day 

7:41  11 FRANKLIN STREET 3:05  11:40 

7:43  10 MAPLE ST 3:07  11:43 

7:45  104 MAPLE ST 3:07  11:43 

7:45  179 MAPLE ST 3:09  11:45 

7:47  245 MAPLE ST 3:10  11:46 

7:47  252 MAPLE ST 3:10  11:46 

7:48  261 MAPLE ST 3:11 11:47 

7:48  277 MAPLE ST 3:11  11:47 

7:49  284 MAPLE ST 3:12  11:48 

7:50 MAPLE/PRINCETON AVE 3:12 11:49 

7:51  MAPLE ST/YALE AVE 3:12 11:49 

7:51  336 MAPLE ST 3:14  11:51 

7:51  355 MAPLE ST 3:15  11:55 

7:53  325 SHREWSBURY STREET 3:18 11:57 

7:57  87 SHREWSBURY STREET 3:22  12:01 

7:58  SHREWSBURY STREET/AFRA STREET 3:23  12:01 

7:58  25 SHREWSBURY STREET 3:24  12:02 

7:59  15 VALLEY FORGE CIRCLE 3:25  12:03 

7:59  18 VALLEY FORGE CIRCLE 3:25  12:03 

PM ONLY 128 PIERCE STREET 3:26  12:04 

8:01  91 MAPLE STREET 3:29 12:06 

8:02  87 MAPLE STREET 3:30  12:07 

8:06  39 WORCESTER STREET 3:00  11:35 

 


